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2015 SCCA Runoffs

GT Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
GT1 Race 9/25/2015 11:45 AM
Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 11:50:18

Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
3 11:57:48.674 1:59.057 178.428 1:08.518 29.013 21.526
(12) Michael Lewis 4 11:59:47.666 1:58.992 176.883 1:09.543 27.854 21.595
1 11:52:08.720 1:50.367 130.752 1:03.975 25.652 20.740 5 12:01:44.814 1:57.148 170.250 1:08.070 27.606 21.472
2 11:53:55.836 1:47.116 195.502 1:00.768 25.611 20.737 6 12:03:44.062 1:59.248 147.243 1:09.546 27.409 22.293
3 11:55:44.220 1:48.384 194.571 1:01.955 25.668 20.761 7 12:05:43.266 1:59.204 152.748 1:08.671 27.913 22.620
4 11:57:33.547 1:49.327 193.191 1:01.598 25.972 21.757 8 12:07:41.559 1:58.293 160.866 1:08.945 27.557 21.791
5 11:59:28.113 1:54.566 178.428 1:05.444 27.187 21.935 9 12:09:38.451 1:56.892 166.098 1:07.567 27.625 21.700
6 12:01:21.679 1:53.566 176.501 1:04.566 26.958 22.042 10 12:11:34.528 1:56.077 165.761 1:07.824 26.845 21.408
7 12:03:15.582 1:53.903 174.989 1:05.034 26.980 21.889 1 12:13:30.474 1:55.946 161.502 1:07.752 26.947 21.247
8 12:05:07.500 1:51.918 179.211 1:04.194 26.388 21.336 12 12:15:25.879 1:55.405 177.652 1:07.324 26.841 21.240
9 12:06:59.035 1:51.535 177.652 1:03.698 26.500 21.337 13 12:17:22.400 1:56.521 172.042 1:07.744 27.473 21.304
10 12:08:50.701 1:51.666 180.000 1:03.574 26.498 21.594
1" 12:10:45.947 1:55.246 173.503 1:05.287 27.841 22.118 (88) Don Noe
12 12:12:41.384 1:55.437 172.042 1:05.194 27.841 22.402 1 11:52:25.304 2:05.614 128.693 1:10.460 31.964 23.190
13 12:14:37.529 1:56.145 172.405 1:05.104 28.071 22.970 2 11:54:23.042 1:57.738 170.962 1:08.214 27.700 21.824
14 12:16:34.362 1:56.833 169.544 1:05.337 27.976 23.520 3 11:56:20.970 1:57.928 173.136 1:07.556 28.349 22.023
4 11:58:18.201 1:57.231 174.243 1:07.231 28.135 21.865
(68) Stewart Bachmann 5 12:00:13.388 1:55.187 175.742 1:06.431 27.352 21.404
1 11:52:16.062 1:57.170 126.306 1:07.985 27.415 21.770 6 12:02:09.770 1:56.382 171.681 1:06.382 28.141 21.859
2 11:54:12.231 1:56.169 186.575 1:06.618 27.769 21.782
3 11:56:10.639 1:58.408 183.640 1:08.554 27.991 21.863 (28) Paige Alexander
4 11:58:07.311 1:56.672 184.887 1:07.325 27.619 21.728 1 11:52:21.604 2:02.745 129.100 1:10.297 30.226 22222
5 12:00:03.212 1:55.901 182.819 1:06.980 27.278 21.643 2 11:54:19.788 1:58.184 172.770 1:07.063 27.659 23.462
6 12:01:58.438 1:55.226 186.150 1:06.179 27.349 21.698
7 12:03:53.591 1:55.153 189.606 1:06.194 27.323 21.636
8 12:05:50.610 1:57.019 185.306 1:07.840 27.598 21.581
9 12:07:45.621 1:55.011 187.862 1:06.122 27.260 21.629
10 12:09:40.358 1:54.737 190.935 1:05.795 27.331 21.611
1" 12:11:35.688 1:55.330 189.167 1:06.413 27.340 21.577
12 12:13:32.118 1:56.430 183.640 1:07.491 27.416 21.523
13 12:15:28.121 1:56.003 190.490 1:06.803 27.275 21.925
14 12:17:24.850 1:56.729 165.091 1:07.474 27.750 21.505
(105) Jack Busch
1 11:52:11.941 1:53.513 129.921 1:06.017 26.349 21.147
2 11:54:06.031 1:54.090 194.571 1:04.024 27.249 22.817
3 11:55:58.936 1:52.905 180.000 1:05.180 26.820 20.905
4 11:57:51.815 1:52.879 191.382 1:05.159 26.899 20.821
5 11:59:45.954 1:54.139 188.295 1:06.394 26.940 20.805
6 12:01:38.993 1:53.039 180.000 1:05.836 26.436 20.767
7 12:03:31.397 1:52.404 183.640 1:05.311 26.331 20.762
8 12:05:23.265 1:51.868 191.382 1:04.551 26.545 20.772
9 12:07:14.927 1:51.662 189.167 1:04.212 26.594 20.856
10 12:09:16.714 2:01.787 190.935 1:06.157 28.824 26.806
1" 12:11:24.258 2:07.544 157.457 1:12.050 31.389 24.105
12 12:13:25.036 2:00.778 167.459 1:09.975 28.357 22.446
13 12:15:27.767 2:02.731 174.243 1:09.792 29.248 23.691
14 12:17:38.452 2:10.685 173.503 1:10.542 32.969 27.174
(09) Raymond Webb
1 11:52:21.433 2:02.307 125.917 1:09.346 30.553 22.408
2 11:54:17.429 1:55.996 177.267 1:06.239 27.726 22.031
3 11:56:14.596 1:57.167 173.136 1:06.948 28.087 22.132
4 11:58:12.222 1:57.626 170.250 1:07.493 28.080 22.053
5 12:00:09.549 1:57.327 171.321 1:07.422 27.982 21.923
6 12:02:09.376 1:59.827 178.039 1:07.246 30.051 22.530
7 12:04:07.986 1:58.610 170.605 1:07.760 28.782 22.068
8 12:06:05.597 1:57.611 176.121 1:07.653 27.937 22.021
9 12:08:03.390 1:57.793 174.243 1:07.695 28.078 22.020
10 12:10:00.958 1:57.568 167.459 1:07.128 28.382 22.058
1" 12:11:59.244 1:58.286 168.843 1:08.152 28.010 22.124
12 12:13:57.393 1:58.149 177.267 1:07.748 28.304 22.097
13 12:15:56.232 1:58.839 172.770 1:08.684 28.010 22.145
14 12:17:54.753 1:58.521 168.843 1:07.747 28.742 22.032
(135) Robert Monette
pi 11:53:37.267 3:18.164 126.502 1:08.899 30.990
2 11:55:49.617 2:12.350 27.877 21.333
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